

Rauhimapur Rajason Chowk Mahnar Road

Schedule XLV-Form No. 134

M/R

Mahnar

DIVISION

Bidepur

SUB-DIVISION

MEASUREMENT BOOK

591

Name for work—

Situation of work—

Agency by which work is executed—

Date of measurement—

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>Est on A/c Bill</u>					
<u>H/W :- Const. of road from</u>					
<u>Rahimpur Rajgobind chowk to</u>					
<u>Maharaj road</u>					
<u>M/A :- M/s Sri Vishnu Hari</u>					
<u>A/Ho :- 04/HBD/2019-2020</u>					
<u>Date of work order :- 06-3-2020</u>					
<u>Date of completion :- 05-12-2020</u>					
<u>Date of Measurement :-</u>					
<u>Details of works -</u>					

<u>Item No (1) :- clearing & grading</u>					
<u>road land - - - - -</u>					
$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1200.00m^2$					
$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1200.00m^2$					
$2 \times 20 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 1200.00m^2$					
$2 \times 6 \times 30.00 \times 1.00 = 360.00m^2$					
$2 \times 1 \times 20.00 \times 1.00 = 40.00m^2$					
					<u>4000.00m²</u>
					or 0.40 Ha

<u>Item No (2) :- Const. of G.S.B</u>					
<u>as per T/S clause 401 - - - - -</u>					
$15 \times 1.00 \times 1.00 \times 0.175 = 2.63m^3$					
$25 \times 0.50 \times 0.50 \times 0.175 = 1.10m^3$					
$5 \times 10.00 \times 2.00 \times 0.175 = 17.50m^3$					
$3 \times 15.00 \times 1.50 \times 0.175 = 11.81m^3$					
$4 \times 5.00 \times 2.00 \times 0.175 = 7.00m^3$					
$3 \times 7.00 \times 0.75 \times 0.175 = 3.50m^3$					
$1 \times 2.00 \times 0.40 \times 0.175 = 0.14m^3$					
					<u>43.63m³</u>

25.11.2020
 25/11/20
 J-E

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	R	502987=
Item No (7) - Providing, laying and rolling mix seal surfacing					
Qty vide T.M.B P _{HO} (3) ie					
826.25 M ² @ Rs 213.34/M ²					Rs 176272=
Item No (8) - Providing and applying tack coat					
Qty vide T.M.B P _{HO} (4) ie					
7500.00 M ² @ Rs 11.72/M ²					Rs 87900=
Item No (9) - Providing & laying semi dense bituminous					
ccc					
Qty vide T.M.B P _{HO} (4) ie					
187.50 M ³ @ Rs 10390.24/M ³					Rs 1948170=
Item No (10) - Road Marking with					
Hot applied thermoplastic					
Qty vide T.M.B P _{HO} (5) ie					
400.00 M ² @ Rs 735.40/M ²					Rs 294160=
Item No (11) - Providing & fixing					
Logo of Maint. Project					
Qty vide T.M.B P _{HO} (6) ie					
02 Nos @ Rs 9293.28/No					Rs 18587=
					Rs 3028076=
Add 1% Labourers					Rs 30281=
Add 12% G/S					Rs 363369=
					Rs 3421726=

Continuation

(P.T.O)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B/F	P#	3421726~
Less 10% below-estimated					
			cost	P#	342173~
					1
			05.02.2011	P#	3079553~
			AE		
A.O. ckp					5/2/21
			4244		J-E